
Poussins/ Mini-Poussins

Scratch Tps 
TOTAL

Nom/prénom Club Catégorie FÉDERATION Nata+ T1 Temps CAP Cla/Caté

1 00:03:53 BACON Seyni Rouen Triathlon PoussinG FFTRI 00:01:38 02:15 1

2 00:04:21 SHÛPPE lazare Rouen Triathlon MiniPG FFTRI 00:02:06 02:15 1

3 00:04:23 LEBRIEZ Clara EVREUX AC TRI PoussinF FFTRI 00:02:03 02:20 1

4 00:04:30 LE CONIAT Hugo Rouen Triathlon PoussinG FFTRI 00:02:12 02:18 2

5 00:04:33 SCHÜPPE Ninon Rouen Triathlon PoussinF FFTRI 00:02:22 02:11 2

6 00:05:08 LONGUEMARE 
Clément Rouen Triathlon PoussinG FFTRI 00:02:30 02:38 3



Cadet F

30 Lou-Ann/Camille DUPUIS Lou-Ann JEGOU Camille Cadette F J.ROSTAND (Evreux)

PUPILLES
Scratch Heure arrivée Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club Catégorie FÉDERATION Nata+ T1 Temps CAP Cla/Caté

1 00:06:03 00:06:03 CALANVILLE Mathis Rouen Triathlon PupilleG FFTRI 00:02:04 03:59 1

2 00:06:03 00:06:03 PASEK Engueran Rouen Triathlon PupilleG FFTRI 00:01:52 04:11 2

3 00:06:20 00:06:20 REVET Nathan EVREUX AC TRI PupilleG FFTRI 00:02:27 03:53 3

4 00:06:28 00:06:28 HAVARD Fantine Rouen Triathlon PupilleF FFTRI 00:02:03 04:25 1

5 00:06:39 00:06:39 HERVIEU Enzo ESMGO Triathlon PupilleG FFTRI 00:02:06 04:33 4

6 00:07:34 00:07:34 DESOMBRES Yanaël Rouen Triathlon PupilleG FFTRI 00:03:04 04:30 5

7 00:07:42 00:07:42 BUQUET Raphaël Rouen Triathlon PupilleG FFTRI 00:02:55 04:47 6

8 00:07:43 00:07:43 LEBORGNE Justine Rouen Triathlon PupilleF FFTRI 00:02:40 05:03 2

9 00:08:24 00:08:24 NEELZ Aymeric EVREUX AC TRI PupilleG FFTRI 00:03:48 04:36 7

10 00:08:31 00:08:31 HARNET Man Non licencié PupilleF Non licencié 00:03:15 05:16 3

11 00:08:49 00:08:49 DESOMBRES 
Noëlline Rouen Triathlon PupilleF FFTRI  0:02:52 05:57 4



Cadet F

30 Lou-Ann/Camille DUPUIS Lou-Ann JEGOU Camille Cadette F J.ROSTAND (Evreux)

Benjamins
Scratch Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club Catégorie FÉDERATION Nata+ T1 Temps CAP Cla/Caté

1 00:08:48 MORIN Axel Rouen Triathlon BenjaminG FFTRI 00:03:09 05:39 1

2 00:09:08 HERVIEU Théo ESMGO Triathlon BenjaminG FFTRI 00:03:39 05:29 2

3 00:09:42 LAGRAND Arthur EVREUX AC TRI BenjaminG FFTRI 00:03:47 05:55 3

4 00:10:39 MONTASTIER Adrien As collège Le Hamelet BenjaminG UNSS 00:04:07 06:32

5 00:11:11 MARNONI Solène Rouen Triathlon BenjamineF FFTRI 00:05:12 05:59 1

6 00:11:14 LEBRIEZ Tanguy EVREUX AC TRI BenjaminG FFTRI 00:04:32 06:42 4

7 00:11:43 PICHON Jules Montaigne LE 
VAUDREUIL BenjaminG UNSS 00:05:27 06:16 1

8 00:12:01 PORRIACCHIA Loic Montaigne LE 
VAUDREUIL BenjaminG UNSS 00:05:11 06:50 2

9 00:12:14 RABIET Lucas EVREUX AC TRI BenjaminG FFTRI 00:04:37 07:37 5

10 00:12:24 SAGORY Manon UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjamineF UNSS 00:04:47 07:37 1

11 00:12:37 PICHON Marius Montaigne LE 
VAUDREUIL BenjaminG UNSS 00:06:03 06:34 3

12 00:13:50 ASSOUMOU Dan UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjaminG UNSS 00:07:29 06:21 4

13 00:13:52 BOLGILI Tuncay UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjaminG UNSS 00:06:52 07:00 5

14 00:13:53 DELLINGER 
VALENTINE 

AS J.ROSTAND 
Evreux BenjamineF UNSS 00:05:52 08:01 2

15 00:14:25 RESPRINGER Maïlys UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjamineF UNSS 00:06:37 07:48 3

16 00:14:31 DUMONTIER Florian UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjaminG UNSS 00:08:36 05:55 6

17 00:14:41 DUMOUCHEL Lucas UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjaminG UNSS 00:07:25 07:16 7

18 00:14:47 COUTELLE Maëva UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjamineF UNSS 00:06:45 08:02 4

19 00:15:35 MASSENGO Yonnel UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjaminG UNSS 07:30:00 -434:25 8

20 00:15:41 BOULAHADJ Yassin UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjaminG UNSS 00:07:57 07:44 9

21 00:15:04 BIHICHI Ines UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjamineF UNSS 00:07:16 07:48 5

22 00:15:46  CHASSELOUP 
Laamya UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjamineF UNSS 00:07:40 08:06 6

23 00:16:11 BULTEL Théo UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjaminG UNSS 00:07:47 08:24 10

24 00:16:22 KEBANO Tracy UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjamineF UNSS 00:07:38 08:44 7

25 00:16:32 YEGHIKYAN LUCINE AS J.ROSTAND 
Evreux BenjamineF UNSS 00:08:02 08:30 8

26 00:17:47 PICOT Mahylis PDA UNSS BenjamineF UNSS 00:07:31 10:16 9

27 00:17:53 BIHOUR Alicia UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjamineF UNSS 00:07:39 10:14 10

28 00:18:05 MARTIN LOU AS J.ROSTAND 
Evreux BenjamineF UNSS 00:07:57 10:08 11

29 00:19:23 DUMAN Ertugrul UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjaminG UNSS 00:09:06 10:17 11

30 00:19:30 HAULE Marilou PDA UNSS BenjamineF UNSS 00:08:31 10:59 12

31 00:21:58 LEMEE Mathis UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjaminG UNSS 00:07:30 14:28 12



Manche 1 Minimes/Cdets

Ordre Temps 
TOTAL

Temps NATA 
+ T1

Nom/prénom Club Catégorie FÉDERATION ECARTS

1 00:07:53 00:02:41 VOTTIER Antoine Rouen Triathlon MinimesG FFTRI 00:00

2 00:07:53 00:02:40 FERANDEAU 
Julien

VDR Triathlon CadetG FFTRI 00:00

3 00:08:15 00:02:47 EUSEBE Tom Rouen Triathlon MinimesG FFTRI 00:22

4 00:09:10 00:03:00 LEBORGNE Louis Rouen Triathlon MinimesG FFTRI 01:17

5 00:09:11 00:03:40 BONNETAT Léo EVREUX AC TRI MinimesG FFTRI 01:18

6 00:09:48 00:04:02 LECLECH Tom EVREUX AC TRI MinimesG FFTRI 01:55

7 00:09:57 00:03:37 STOLTZ Valentin Poissy Triathlon CadetG FFTRI 02:04

8 00:10:02 00:03:38 LORIDAN Anouk Rouen Triathlon CadetF FFTRI 02:09

9 00:10:21 00:03:43 VOTTIER Paul Rouen Triathlon MinimesG FFTRI 02:28

10 00:10:28 00:04:10 MASSON Antonin MSA TRI MinimesG FFTRI 02:35

11 00:10:54 00:04:29 BOLGILI Suat UNSS A.ALLAIS CadetG UNSS 03:01

12 00:11:02 00:04:40 EUSTACHE Maël UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesG UNSS 03:09

13 00:11:12 00:03:47 MONTASTIER 
louise

As collège Le 
Hamelet

MinimesF UNSS 03:19

14 00:11:19 00:05:13 MOKHTARI Ilies UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesG UNSS 03:26

15 00:11:25 00:05:16 DUCHE Aaron UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesG UNSS 03:32

16 00:11:30 00:05:47 BOUTKHEMT 
Achraf

UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesG UNSS 03:37

17 00:11:41 00:03:58 DOUS Salma Rouen Triathlon MinimesF FFTRI 03:48

18 00:12:19 00:05:44 DESCARPENTRY 
Bryan

UNSS A.ALLAIS BenjaminG UNSS 04:26

19 00:12:21 00:05:06 LEHOUX Léa UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesF UNSS 04:28

20 00:12:49 00:05:26 LAVISSE matthieu UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesG UNSS 04:56

21 00:13:23 00:05:31 FOUTREL Mykime UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesF UNSS 05:30

22 00:13:30 00:05:40 VINCENT Lola UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesF UNSS 05:37

23 00:13:41 00:05:38 BIHOUR Jordan UNSS A.ALLAIS CadetG UNSS 05:48

24 00:13:52 00:04:35 MARTINIEN 
Angélika

UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesF UNSS 05:59

25 00:14:31 Nata 
incomplete

ADON Eddy UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesG UNSS 06:38

26 00:15:24 Nata 
incomplete

VIEL Gwendoline UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesF UNSS 07:31

27 00:17:12 Nata 
incomplete

COUTELLE 
Cassandra

UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesF UNSS 09:19

28 00:20:24 00:10:43 DELIKAYA Cem UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesG UNSS 12:31



Cadet F

30 Lou-Ann/Camille DUPUIS Lou-Ann JEGOU Camille Cadette F J.ROSTAND (Evreux)

Finale minimes/Cadets

Scratch Temps 
TOTAL

Nom/prénom Club Catégorie FÉDERATION Nata+ T1 Temps CAP Cla/Caté

1 00:07:32 FERANDEAU Julien VDR Triathlon CadetG FFTRI 00:02:33 04:59 1

2 00:07:41 VOTTIER Antoine Rouen Triathlon MinimesG FFTRI 00:02:38 05:03 1

3 00:08:26 EUSEBE Tom Rouen Triathlon MinimesG FFTRI 00:03:05 05:21 2

4 00:10:13 LEBORGNE Louis Rouen Triathlon MinimesG FFTRI 00:04:15 05:58 3

5 00:10:15 BONNETAT Léo EVREUX AC TRI MinimesG FFTRI 00:04:54 05:21 4

6 00:11:48 LECLECH Tom EVREUX AC TRI MinimesG FFTRI 00:06:02 05:46 5

7 00:11:53 STOLTZ Valentin Poissy Triathlon CadetG FFTRI 00:05:03 06:50 2

8 00:12:02 LORIDAN Anouk Rouen Triathlon CadetF FFTRI 00:05:46 06:16 1

9 00:12:54 MASSON Antonin MSA TRI MinimesG FFTRI 00:06:37 06:17 6

10 00:13:08 VOTTIER Paul Rouen Triathlon MinimesG FFTRI 00:06:10 06:58 7

11 00:14:09 BOLGILI Suat UNSS A.ALLAIS CadetG UNSS 1

12 00:14:16 MONTASTIER louise As collège Le Hamelet MinimesF UNSS 00:07:00 07:16 1

13 00:14:38 EUSTACHE Maël UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesG UNSS 1

14 00:14:46 MOKHTARI Ilies UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesG UNSS 2

15 00:15:10 BOUTKHEMT Achraf UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesG UNSS 3

16 00:15:19 DUCHE Aaron UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesG UNSS 4

17 00:15:52 DOUS Salma Rouen Triathlon MinimesF FFTRI 1

18 00:16:57 LEHOUX Léa UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesF UNSS 2

19 00:17:16 DESCARPENTRY 
Bryan UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesG UNSS 5

20 00:17:17 LAVISSE matthieu UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesG UNSS 6

21 00:18:12 VINCENT Lola UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesF UNSS 3

22 00:18:19 ADON Eddy UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesG UNSS Nata incomplete 7

23 00:18:29 VIEL Gwendoline UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesF UNSS 4

24 00:18:43 FOUTREL Mykime UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesF UNSS 5

25 00:19:56 BIHOUR Jordan UNSS A.ALLAIS CadetG UNSS 2

26 00:20:41 DELIKAYA Cem UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesG UNSS Nata incomplete 8

27 00:20:58 COUTELLE 
Cassandra UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesF UNSS Nata incomplete 6

28 00:21:04 MARTINIEN Angélika UNSS A.ALLAIS MinimesF UNSS Nata incomplete 7



Podiums

Mini-poussins

Poussins

Pupilles

Benjamines

Minimes

Cadettes

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

Mini-poussins

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

00:04:21 SHÛPPE lazare Rouen Triathlon

Poussins

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

00:03:53 BACON Seyni Rouen Triathlon

00:04:30 LE CONIAT Hugo Rouen Triathlon

00:05:08 LONGUEMARE 
Clément Rouen Triathlon

Pupilles

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

00:06:03 CALANVILLE Mathis Rouen Triathlon

00:06:03 PASEK Engueran Rouen Triathlon

00:06:20 REVET Nathan EVREUX AC TRI

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

00:04:23 LEBRIEZ Clara EVREUX AC TRI

00:04:33 SCHÜPPE Ninon Rouen Triathlon

Benjamins

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

00:08:48 MORIN Axel Rouen Triathlon

00:09:08 HERVIEU Théo ESMGO Triathlon

00:09:42 LAGRAND Arthur EVREUX AC TRI

Minimes

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

00:07:41 VOTTIER Antoine Rouen Triathlon

00:08:26 EUSEBE Tom Rouen Triathlon

00:10:13 LEBORGNE Louis Rouen Triathlon

Cadets

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

00:07:32 FERANDEAU Julien VDR Triathlon

00:11:53 STOLTZ Valentin Poissy Triathlon

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

00:12:02 LORIDAN Anouk Rouen Triathlon

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

00:15:52 DOUS Salma Rouen Triathlon

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

00:06:28 HAVARD Fantine Rouen Triathlon

00:07:43 LEBORGNE Justine Rouen Triathlon

00:08:31 HARNET Man Non licencié

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

00:11:11 MARNONI Solène Rouen Triathlon

Benjamines UNSS

Minimes F UNSS

Cadettes UNSS

Benjamins UNSS

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

00:10:39 MONTASTIER Adrien As collège Le Hamelet

00:11:43 PICHON Jules Montaigne LE 
VAUDREUIL

00:12:01 PORRIACCHIA Loic Montaigne LE 
VAUDREUIL

Minimes G UNSS

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

00:14:38 EUSTACHE Maël UNSS A.ALLAIS

00:14:46 MOKHTARI Ilies UNSS A.ALLAIS

00:15:10 BOUTKHEMT Achraf UNSS A.ALLAIS

Cadets UNSS

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

00:14:09 BOLGILI Suat UNSS A.ALLAIS

00:19:56 BIHOUR Jordan UNSS A.ALLAIS

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

00:14:16 MONTASTIER louise As collège Le Hamelet

00:16:57 LEHOUX Léa UNSS A.ALLAIS

00:18:12 VINCENT Lola UNSS A.ALLAIS

Temps TOTAL Nom/prénom Club

00:12:24 SAGORY Manon UNSS A.ALLAIS

00:13:53 DELLINGER 
VALENTINE 

AS J.ROSTAND 
Evreux

00:14:25 RESPRINGER Maïlys UNSS A.ALLAIS


